
DAY DATE FAJR DHUHR ASR MAGHRIB* ISHA ISHA 
JAMA’AH**

1 Thu 19 Feb 04:51 12:27 15:47 18:46 19:57 20:15

2 Fri 20 Feb 04:52 12:27 15:47 18:46 19:57 20:15

3 Sat 21 Feb 04:52 12:27 15:47 18:45 19:56 20:15

4 Sun 22 Feb 04:53 12:26 15:47 18:44 19:55 20:15

5 Mon 23 Feb 04:53 12:26 15:47 18:44 19:54 20:15

6 Tue 24 Feb 04:54 12:26 15:47 18:43 19:53 20:15

7 Wed 25 Feb 04:55 12:26 15:47 18:42 19:53 20:15

8 Thur 26 Feb 04:55 12:26 15:48 18:42 19:52 20:15

9 Fri 27 Feb 04:56 12:26 15:48 18:41 19:51 20:15

10 Sat 28 Feb 04:56 12:26 15:48 18:40 19:50 20:15

11 Sun 01 Mar 04:56 12:25 15:48 18:40 19:49 20:15

12 Mon 02 Mar 04:57 12:25 15:47 18:39 19:48 20:15

13 Tue 03 Mar 04:57 12:25 15:47 18:38 19:48 20:15

14 Wed 04 Mar 04:58 12:25 15:47 18:37 19:47 20:15

15 Thu 05 Mar 04:58 12:25 15:47 18:37 19:46 20:00

16 Fri 06 Mar 04:59 12:24 15:47 18:36 19:45 20:00

17 Sat 07 Mar 04:59 12:24 15:47 18:35 19:44 20:00

18 Sun 08 Mar 05:00 12:24 15:47 18:34 19:43 20:00

19 Mon 09 Mar 05:00 12:24 15:47 18:33 19:42 20:00

20 Tue 10 Mar 05:00 12:23 15:47 18:33 19:42 20:00

21 Wed 11 Mar 05:01 12:23 15:46 18:32 19:41 20:00

22 Thu 12 Mar 05:01 12:23 15:46 18:31 19:40 20:00

23 Fri 13 Mar 05:01 12:23 15:46 18:30 19:39 20:00

24 Sat 14 Mar 05:02 12:22 15:46 18:29 19:38 20:00

25 Sun 15 Mar 05:02 12:22 15:46 18:28 19:37 20:00

26 Mon 16 Mar 05:02 12:22 15:45 18:28 19:36 20:00

27 Tue 17 Mar 05:03 12:21 15:45 18:27 19:35 20:00

28 Wed 18 Mar 05:03 12:21 15:45 18:26 19:34 20:00

29 Thu 19 Mar 05:03 12:21 15:44 18:25 19:34 20:00

30 Fri 20 Mar 05:04 12:21 15:44 18:24 19:33 20:00

* Maghrib will begin 10 minutes after the adhan
** Taraweeh will begin 15 minutes after Isha

Ph: 0401 465 244
Email: diamondtouch@

gmail.com

Ph: ‎(07) 4774 6625
268D ROSS RIVER RD,

AITKENVALE QLD 4814

Ph: ‎(02) 9744 6364
LEVEL 5, 501, 379/383
PITT ST, SYDNEY NSW

2000

Ph: 0469 334 603
265 ROSS RIVER RD,

AITKENVALE QLD 4814

1. Ph: (07) 4740 4506 
DOMAIN CENTRAL,

SHOP H02B, 103
DUCKWORTH ST,

GARBUTT, QLD 4814

2. Ph: (07) 4774 8864
WILLOWS SHOPPING
CENTRE, FC9, R200-

209, 13 HERVEY RANGE
RD, THURINGOWA

CENTRAL, QLD 4817

Ph: (07) 4723 0624
529 ROSS RIVER ROAD,
CRANBROOK QLD 4814

Email: admin@nquc.org
183 ROSS RIVER RD,

MUNDINGBURRA QLD
4812

1. Ph: 0431 447 254
196A WOOLCOCK ST,

CURRAJONG QLD 4812

2. Ph: 0413 728 996
18 VILLAGE DR, IDALIA

QLD 4811

1. Ph: (07) 4725 4788
190 CHARTERS TOWERS
RD, HERMIT PARK QLD

4812

2. Ph: (07) 4773 5599
1/2 KERN BROTHERS DR,

KIRWAN QLD 4817

Ph: ‎0424 767 607
2/221 INGHAM ROAD,

GARBUTT QLD 4814

Ph: ‎0478 712 105
270B ROSS RIVER RD,

AITKENVALE QLD 4814

Address: 183 Ross River Road, Mundingburra 4812 QLD
Website: https://www.townsvilleislamicsociety.com

Email: info@townsvilleislamicsociety.com
Phone: 0400 561 341

Address: 183 Ross River Road, Mundingburra 4812 QLD
Website: https://www.townsvilleislamicsociety.com

Email: info@townsvilleislamicsociety.com
Phone: 0400 561 341
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MASJID
DONATIONS

"Charity does not
decrease wealth...”

(Sahih Muslim 2588)

Dua for breaking fast:

للَّهُ اءَ ا رُ إِنْ شَ جْ ثَبَتَ الأَ وقُ وَ رُ عُ تَلَّتِ الْ ابْ أُ وَ مَ بَ الظَّ هَ ذَ

Dhahaba al-zama’ wa abtalat al-‘urooq
wa thabata al-ajr in sha Allah.

The thirst is gone, the veins are
moistened and the reward is confirmed, if

Allah wills.
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